
West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule
2024/25

All times are approximate
Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times



Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal  Rockridge Secondary

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

#301 #303 #304 #305
1 Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00
2 Nelson/Marine Transit Stop 08:05 08:05
3 Rockridge Secondary 08:12 08:12 08:12 08:12

#301 #303 #304 #305
1 Rockridge Secondary 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00
2 Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal 15:15 15:15 15:15 15:15
3 Nelson/Marine Transit Stop 15:18

AM Pickups (HSB - Rockridge)

PM Drop-offs (Rockridge - HSB)



Lions Bay Transit Station  Rockridge Secondary

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

#302
1 Brunswick Beach Transit Stop 07:30
2 Lions Bay Underpass Transit Stop 07:40
3 Kelvin Grove Transit Stop 07:42
4 Ansell Pl.(Sunset Beach) Transit Stop 07:49
7 Rockridge Secondary 08:00

#302
1 Rockridge Secondary 15:00
2 Ansell Pl.(Sunset Beach) Transit Stop 15:11
3 Kelvin Grove Transit Stop 15:19
4 Lions Bay Underpass Transit Stop 15:21
5 Brunswick Beach Transit Stop 15:27

AM Pickups (LB - Rockridge)

PM Drop-offs (Rockridge - LB)

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times



Lions Bay Transit Station  Gleneagles Elementary

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

#306
1 Lions Bay Underpass Transit Stop 08:00
2 Kelvin Grove Transit Stop 08:02
3 Ansell Pl.(Sunset Beach) Transit Stop 08:09
4 Gleneagles Elementary 08:20

#306
1 Gleneagles Elementary 14:45
2 Ansell Pl.(Sunset Beach) Transit Stop 14:55
3 Kelvin Grove Transit Stop 15:03
4 Lions Bay Underpass Transit Stop 15:05

AM Pickupss (LB - Gleneagles)

PM Drop-offs (Gleneagles - LB)

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times



Bowen Island Local  Snug Cove Ferry Terminal

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

#331 #331
1 BICS 6:15 1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 16:00
2 Adams Rd & Eves Rd 6:37 2 Ruddy Potato 16:02
3 Adams Rd & Rockmoyne Pl 6:38 3 Village Dr @ Harbour View Pl 16:03
4 Windjammer Rd & Joan Audrey Lane 6:43 4 Village Dr @ Seaview Pl 16:04
5 957 Windjammer Rd 6:46 5 Village Dr @ Berry Rd 16:05
6 965 Windjammer Rd 6:46 6 Berry Rd @ Cates Hill Rd 16:05
7 Spyglass Rd Mailboxes 6:47 7 820 Grafton Rd 16:09
8 949 Spyglass Rd 6:47 8 Harding Rd / 981 Grafton Rd 16:10
9  888 Windjammer Rd 6:49 9 Grafton Rd & Adams Rd Stop Sign 16:12

10 728/734 Windjammer Rd 6:50 10 1131/1167 Adams Rd 16:12
11 709 Windjammer Rd 6:51 11 1177/1181 Adams Rd 16:12
12 Bowen Bay Rd & Evergreen Rd 6:53 12 1225/1237/1245/1257 Adams Rd 16:13
13 Rd Bowen Bay Rd & Douglas Rd 6:53 13 1261/1281 Adams Rd 16:14
14 1489 White Sails Dr 6:56 14 1489 Whitesails Dr 16:17
15 1546 Whitesails Dr 6:57 15 1546 Whitesails Dr 16:18
16 Reef Rd & Tunstall Blvd Mailboxes 6:58 16 Reef Rd & Tunstall Blvd Mailboxes 16:19
17 1528 Tunstall Blvd 6:59 17 1528 Tunstall Blvd 16:30
18 1443 Tunstall Blvd 7:00 18 1443 Tunstall Blvd 16:21
19 1261/1281 Adams Rd 7:01 19 Adams Rd & Rockmoyne Pl 16:23
20 1245/1257 Adams Rd 7:01 20 Adams Rd & Eves Rd 16:24
21 1225/1237 Adams Rd 7:02 21 Bowen Bay Rd & Douglas Rd 16:28
22 1177/1181 Adams Rd 7:02 22 Bowen Bay Rd & Evergreen Rd 16:28
23 1131/1167 Adams Rd 7:03 23 709 Windjammer Rd 16:30
24 Adams Rd & Cowen Rd - Stop Sign 7:04 24 728/734 Windjammer Rd 16:31
25 820 Grafton Rd 7:07 25 888 Windjammer Rd 16:33
26 Berry Rd @ Cates Hill Rd 7:08 26 957 Windjammer Rd 16:34
27 Village Dr @ Berry Rd 7:08 27 965 Windjammer Rd 16:34
28 Village Dr @ Seaview Pl 7:09 28 Spyglass Rd Mailboxes 16:35
29 Village Dr @ Harbour View Pl 7:10 29 949 Spyglass Rd 16:35
30 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:12 30 BICS - Park for night 16:50

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - Rockridge) PM Drop-offs (Rockridge - Bowen Island)



Bowen Island Local  Snug Cove Ferry Terminal

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

#332 #332
1 BICS 6:25 1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 15:45
2 Eagle Cliff Rd @ Old Eagle Cliff 6:51 2 920 Taylor 16:02
3 1344 Eagle Cliff Rd 6:53 3 Taylor @Cliff 16:04
4 1312 Eagle Cliff Rd 6:54 4 845 Valhalla 16:04
5 Scarborough @Eagle Cliff Rd 6:54 5 Miller @Reed 16:08
6 1290 Scarborough 6:55 6 1191 Miller 16:10
7 Upper Miller / Miller Landing Mailboxes 6:57 7 Oceanview @Miller Mailboxes 16:12
8 Upper Miller @ Ecclestone 6:58 8 Miller @Ecclestone 16:14
9 1210 Upper Miller / Miller Landing 6:59 9 Scarborough @Eagle Nest 16:17

10 1135 Miller 7:01 10 1317 Scarborough 16:19
11 841 Taylor Rd 7:04 11 Scarborough @Eagle Cliff Rd 16:21
12 Cliff @Taylor Rd 7:06 12 1502 Eagle Cliff Rd 16:25
13 874 Taylor Rd 7:08 13 BICS - Park for night 16:45
14 845 Valhalla 7:08
15 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:11

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - Rockridge) PM Drop-offs (Rockridge - Bowen Island)



Bowen Island Local  Snug Cove Ferry Terminal

2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

#333 #333
1 BICS 6:18 1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 16:00
2 Cowan Pt Dr & Blue Sky Circle 6:46 2 849 Smith Rd 16:09
3 Cowan Pt Dr & Annette Court 6:48 3 734 Grafton Rd 16:09
4 Cowan Pt Dr & Josephine Dr 6:50 4 821 Grafton Rd 16:11
5 1280 Cowan Pt Dr 6:51 5 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 16:15
6 484 Sunset Rd 6:52 6 1233 Adams Rd 16:18
7 1302 Adams Rd 6:53 7 1302 Adams Rd 16:18
8 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 6:56 8 484 Sunset Rd 16:18
9 821 Grafton Rd 6:58 9 1280 Cowan Pt Dr 16:18

10 795 Grafton Rd 6:59 10 Cowan Pt Dr & Josephine Dr 16:20
11 734 Grafton Rd 6:59 11 Cowan Pt Dr & Annette Court 16:23
12 849 Smith Rd 7:04 12 Cowan Pt Dr @Blue Sky Circle 16:23
13 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:15 13 841 Arbutus Bay Ln 16:23

14 BICS 16:45

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - Rockridge) PM Drop-offs (Rockridge - Bowen Island)



2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

Bowen Island Local  Bowen Island Community School

#331 #331
1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:15 1 BICS 14:38
2 Windjammer Rd & Joan Audrey Lane 7:43 2 Dorman Rd & Robinson Rd 14:41
3 872 Windjammer Rd 7:44 3 841 Taylor Rd 14:42
4 888 Windjammer Rd 7:44 4 Taylor Rd & Cliff Rd 14:44
5 949 Windjammer Rd 7:46 5 Cliff Rd & Channelview Dr 14:44
6 951/955 Windjammer Rd 7:46 6 712 Channelview Dr 14:45
7 957 Windjammer Rd 7:47 7 845 Valhalla Pl 14:47
8 965 Windjammer Rd 7:48 8 BICS 14:55
9 Spyglass Rd Mailboxes 7:48 9 1467 Tunstall Blvd 15:05

10 826 Captain’s Way 7:50 10 1489 Whitesails Dr 15:06
11 Captain’s Way & Frances Walk 7:50 11 1518/1521/1546 Whitesails Dr 15:06
12 Windjammer Rd & Joan Audrey Lane 7:51 12 Whitesails Dr & Reef Rd 15:07
13 734 Windjammer Rd 7:52 13 1561 Tunstall Blvd 15:08
14 1712 Bowen Bay Rd 7:53 14 Bowen Bay Rd & Westside Rd 15:10
15 Bowen Bay Rd & Douglas Rd 7:54 15 Bowen Bay Rd & Douglas Rd 15:11
16 Bowen Bay Rd & Westside Rd 7:56 16 1712 Bowen Bay Rd 15:12
17 1467 Tunstall Blvd 7:57 17 Windjammer Rd & Malkin Creek Rd 15:14
18 1489 Whitesails Dr 7:58 18 734 Windjammer Rd 15:15
19 1518/1521/1546 Whitesails Dr 7:58 19 Windjammer Rd & Joan Audrey Lane 15:16
20 Whitesails Dr & Reef Rd 7:59 20 Windjammer Rd & Captain’s Way 15:16
21 1561 Tunstall Blvd 7:59 21 872 Windjammer Rd 15:17
22 BICS 8:11 22 888 Windjammer Rd 15:17
23 Dorman Rd & Robinson Rd 8:13 23 949 Windjammer Rd 15:19
24 841 Taylor Rd 8:14 24 951/955 Windjammer Rd 15:19
25 Taylor Rd & Cliff Rd 8:16 25 957 Windjammer Rd 15:20
26 Cliff Rd & Channelview Dr 8:16 26 965 Windjammer Rd 15:20
27 712 Channelview Dr 8:17 27 Spyglass Rd Mailboxes 15:20
28 845 Valhalla Pl 8:19 28 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 15:30
29 BICS 8:27

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - BICS) PM Drop-offs (BICS - Bowen Island)



2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

Bowen Island Local  Bowen Island Community School

#332 #332
1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:40 1 BICS 14:38
2 Tennis Courts @Eagle Cliff Rd 7:56 2 Village Dr @Harbour  View Pl 14:40
3 1691 Eagle Cliff Rd 7:57 3 973/976 Village Dr 14:41
4 Eagle Cliff @Old Eagle Cliff 7:59 4 Village Dr @Seaview 14:42
5 1485 Eagle Cliff Rd 8:00 5 951 Village Dr 14:43
6 Eagle Cliff & Upland Trail 8:01 6 575 Berry 14:44
7 1420 Eagle Cliff Rd 8:02 7 Berry @Cates Hill 14:45
8 1344 Creek Rd 8:03 8 Mt Gardner & Bolton 14:49
9 Eagle Cilff @Upland Trail 8:04 9 849 Smith 14:53

10 1318 Eagle Cliff  Rd 8:04 10 BICS 15:00
11 Scarborough @Eagle Cliff Rd 8:04 11 Miller Rd @Melmore 15:02
12 1290 Scarborough 8:05 12 Miller Rd @Reed 15:03
13 1272 Scarborough 8:05 13 1147 Miller 15:04
14 Eagles Nest Rd @Scarborough 8:06 14 1162 Miller 15:05
15 Oceanview @Miller Mailboxes 8:07 15 1190 Miller 15:06
16 Jason @Oceanview 8:09 16 Oceanview @Miller Mailboxes 15:07
17 Jason Cul-de-saq 8:10 17 Oceanview@Jason 15:10
18 1194 Miller Rd 8:12 18 Scarborough @Eagles Nest Rd 15:14
19 1162 Miller Rd 8:13 19 1272 Scarborough 15:15
20 1147 Miller Rd 8:13 20 1290 Scarborough 15:17
21 Miller @Reed - Little Red Church 8:14 21 1308 Eagle Cliff Rd 15:21
22 1194 Miller Rd @Melmore Rd 8:15 22 Creek Mailbox @Eagle Cliff Rd 15:22
23 BICS 8:19 23 Eagle Cliff Rd @Old Eagle Cliff 15:25
24 973 Village Dr @The Pillars 8:22 24 Tennis Courts @Eagle Cliff Rd 15:28
25 Village @Seaview Pl 8:23 25 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 15:29
26 Village @Berry Rd 8:24
27 575  Berry Rd 8:25
28 Berry @Cates Hill 8:27
29 BICS 8:30

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - BICS) PM Drop-offs (BICS - Bowen Island)



2024/25 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated September 20, 2024]

All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

Bowen Island Local  Bowen Island Community School

#333 #333
1 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 7:18 1 BICS 14:40
2 949 Arbutus Bay 7:39 2 Grafton Rd & Charlie's Ln 14:55
3 890 Arbutus Bay 7:39 3 Grafton Rd & Connoly Rd 14:55
4 Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr 7:41 4 820 Grafton Rd 14:55
5 340 Forest Ridge 7:45 5 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 14:55
6 341 Salal Rd 7:49 6 1197 Adams Rd 14:56
7 1290 Cowan Pt Dr 7:49 7 1237 Adams Rd 14:57
8 465 Sunset Rd 7:51 8 1249 Adams Rd 14:57
9 1504 Adams Rd 7:56 9 1280 Adams Rd 14:58

10 1512 Adams Rd 7:56 10 1504 Adams Rd 14:59
11 Adams & Rockmoyne 7:58 11 1512 Adams Rd 14:59
12 1135 Adams Rd 8:02 12 Adams & Rockmoyne 15:00
13 1197 Adams Rd 8:04 13 465 Sunset Rd 15:04
14 981 Grafton Rd 8:04 14 Cowan Pt Dr & Josephine Dr 15:04
15 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 8:06 15 341 Salal Rd 15:05
16 820 Grafton Rd 8:07 16 351 Salal Rd 15:06
17 Mailbox @Grafton/Connoly 8:08 17 410 Salal Rd 15:06
18 Grafton & Charlie's Ln 8:09 18 340 Forest Ridge 15:09
19 BICS 8:14 19 Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr 15:11
20 Mt Gardner & Bolton 8:19 20 890 Arbutus Bay Ln 15:12
21 849 Smith Rd 8:23 21 949 Arbutus Bay Ln 15:14
22 BICS 8:33 22 Bowen Island Ferry Terminal 15:35

AM Pickups (Bowen Island - BICS) PM Drop-offs (BICS - Bowen Island)


	Slide Number 1
	    Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal ↔ Rockridge Secondary
	    Lions Bay Transit Station ↔ Rockridge Secondary
	Slide Number 4
	    Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal
	    Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal
	    Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

